Palo-Alto-Platz 2 D-69124 Heidelberg

Tel.: +49 (0) 6221.60 73 0 info@dai-heidelberg.de www.dai-heidelberg.de

Fees for the International DAI School

Monthly Tuition	160€
Fixed Whole-Day School Program (monthly) Mo, Tue, Thu: 08:15–15:30 hrs Wed, Fr: 08:15–14:00 hrs	365€
Optional Early/ Late Care (monthly) Early Care daily 07:30–08:15 hrs Late Care daily until 17:30 hrs	150€
Lunch (VIT Catering) The monthly fee is due every month and shifted to twelve months taking into account all weekends, official holidays, and school holidays in Baden-Württemberg. Voluntary; Parents can provide homemade lunch.	72€
One-time admission fee Nonrefundable; to be paid upon acceptance	395€

Annual Additional Fees Membership DAI Heidelberg e. V.

Individual Price	48€
Reduced Individual Price	35€
Couples	75€

Note:

The school year begins on September 1st of every year and lasts until August 31st. Monthly fees vary according to the selected childcare program and must be transferred by the 2nd of every month to the account listed below. Please issue the first payment by September 2nd of the year.

The one-time admission fee must be transferred separately to the account listed below by September 2nd, of the year as well.

The **membership fee** will be collected within four months after registration, i.e. annually by March 1st.

We kindly ask you to send us the completed direct debit authorization forms for both the childcare and the membership fee as soon as possible. DAI-Members are required to send in the direct debit authorization for the childcare fee only.

Sparkasse Heidelberg

BIC: SOLADES1HDB

IBAN: DE76 6725 0020 0009 3167 52

Please feel free to contact us if you have any further questions or concerns. Kind regards,

The International DAI School Team